
BATTING
AVERAGE

OPS
PERCENTAGE

FIELDING
PERCENTAGE

SLUGGING
PERCENTAGE

OFFICIAL STATS

Jazzlyn “Jazzy” Maske #82

.367 .840 .956 .433
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P o s i t i o n s

A c h i e v e m e n t s

S E R V I C E / C O M M U N I T Y

School: Mills High School
Address: 400 Murchison Drive,
Millbrae, CA

GPA: 4.0

Size: 1,141

Coach:
Phone:
Email: 

N/A

Jazzlyn Maske 

CLASS OF 2027
GRADE 10
Mil lbrae,  CA
Mil ls  High School

jazzyrm82@gmail.com

ATHLETIC PROFILE

ATHLETIC ACHIEVEMENTS 

#82

HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL

Height: 5'7"
Weight: 115
Bats: Right
Throws: Right 

 Cell: 650-455-2394
 Email: jazzyrm82@gmail.com
 

Eagles Fastpitch

Deke Shelton
415-215-2975
eagles.softball650@gmail.com

INFIELD
 Primary Position: Shortstop 
 Secondary: Catcher, 2nd, 3rd, Center

UPCOMING SCHEDULE

JAZZLYN MASKE

PHYSICAL STATS

Community Involvement: 

2024 Mills Varsity Softball Captain
2024 PAL Ocean Division Player of the Year
2024 PAL Ocean Division First Team All-League
2024 Mills Varsity Softball Team MVP
2024 All-Bay Area Honorable Mention

jazzlyn.maske2027

@jazzlyn.maske2027



Batting Average
On Base %

OPS
Slugging %

Hits
At Bats

Extra Base Hits
Homeruns

RBI
Runs Scored
Stolen Bases

 

Total Chances
Fielding Percentage

Put Outs
Errors

 

.500           

.608           
1.495            
.887          
31          
62               
14              
4            
21               
40                
12              

DEFENSIVE

OFFENSIVE

s o f t b a l l  s T A T S
Please find below my updated stats

STATISTIC DESCRIPTION

HITTING & DEFENSIVE STATS

REFERENCES
Eagles Fastpitch Head Coach: Deke Shelton - deker22@gmail.com

Mills Softball Head Coach: Michelle Beauchemin
 

71
.958 
35
3

jazzyrm82@gmail.com

HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES
.367
.406
.840
.433
22
60
4
0
10
14
17

68
.956
36
3

HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES

jazzlyn.maske2027


