





AVERAGE

OFFICIAL STATS .956

.840 OPS

PERCENTAGE

FIELDING PERCENTAGE

.433 SLUGGING PERCENTAGE

Jazzlyn Maske **CLASS OF 2027**

GRADE 10 Millbrae, CA Mills High School



ACADEMIC INFO

HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL

School: Mills High School Address: 400 Murchison Drive, Millbrae, CA

GPA: 4.0

Size: 1,141

ATHLETIC INFO

PHYSICAL STATS

Height: 5'7" Weight: 115 Bats: Right Throws: Right

CONTACT INFO

JAZZLYN MASKE

Cell: 650-455-2394 Email: jazzyrm82@gmail.com



ATHLETIC PROFILE

Eagles Fastpitch

Coach: Deke Shelton Phone: 415-215-2975 Email: eagles.softball650@gmail.com

POSITIONS

INFIELD

Primary Position: Shortstop Secondary: Catcher, 2nd, 3rd, Center

UPCOMING SCHEDULE



SERVICE/COMMUNITY

Community Involvement: N/A

ACHIEVEMENTS

ATHLETIC ACHIEVEMENTS

2024 Mills Varsity Softball Captain 2024 PAL Ocean Division Player of the Year 2024 PAL Ocean Division First Team All-League 2024 Mills Varsity Softball Team MVP 2024 All-Bay Area Honorable Mention



🔁 jazzyrm82@gmail.com

SOFTBALL STATS

Please find below my updated stats

HITTING & DEFENSIVE STATS

	<u>STATISTIC</u>	D <u>ESCRIPTIO</u> N	
	OFFENSIVE	HIGH SCHOOL	EAGLES
	Batting Average	.500	.367
	On Base %	.608	.406
	OPS	1.495	.840
	Slugging %	.887	.433
	Hits	31	22
1	At Bats	62	60
Ø	Extra Base Hits	14	4
1	Homeruns	4	0
1	RBI	21	10
M	Runs Scored	40	14
212	Stolen Bases	12	17

DEFENSIVE HIGH SCHOOL EAGLES

Total Chances	71	68
Fielding Percentage	.958	.956
Put Outs	35	36
Errors	3	3

REFERENCES

Eagles Fastpitch Head Coach: Deke Shelton - deker22@gmail.com Mills Softball Head Coach: Michelle Beauchemin



jazzyrm82@gmail.com